
Boys Soccer 7
th
& 8

th
Grade Game Schedule 2023

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE GAME TIME

Monday 9/11/23 Gavilan View HOME

7th 4:30 – 5:15

8th 5:30– 6:15

Wednesday 9/13/23 Harden HMS

7th 4:30 – 5:15

8th 5:30 – 6:15

Monday 9/18/23 John Gutierrez JGMS

7th 4:30 – 5:15

8th 5:30 – 6:15

Wednesday 9/20/23 La Paz HOME

7th 4:30 – 5:15

8th 5:30 – 6:15

Monday 9/25/23 Washington HOME

7th 4:30 – 5:15

8th 5:30 – 6:15

Wednesday 9/27/23 Gavilan View GVMS

7th 4:30 – 5:15

8th 5:30 – 6:15

Monday 10/02/23 Harden HOME

7th 4:30 – 5:15

8th 5:30 – 6:15

Wednesday 10/04/23 John Gutierrez HOME

7th 4:30– 5:15

8th 5:30 – 6:15

Tuesday 10/10/23 La Paz LPMS

7th 4:30 – 5:15

8th 5:30 – 6:15

Wednesday 10/12/23 Washington WMS

7th 4:30 – 5:15

8th 5:30 – 6:15

Monday-Friday 10/16/23-10/20/23 District Tournament TBD

7th 4:30 – 5:15

8th 5:30 – 6:15

Admission Prices for Home Games

Ages 6 and under are FREE

Ages 7 to Middle/High School with ID $1.00

Adults $5.00

Senior Citizens (age 60 and above) $3.00


